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WOMEN’S HEALTH COURSE 6- LONDON  
2022 INTAKE  
PROGRAMME 

All subject to change  
 

 
 
Introduction 
 
Seminar 1   

Saturday 7 and Sunday 8 May 2022 
Guest speaker: Prof Renzo Molinari  
Topic: Introduction to Women’s Health 
 The history of the female system from embryology to anatomy 
 Lumbo-pelvic function, respiratory systems 
Dr Michel Odent: (1 hour) video 
Topic: The futur of humanity 
 
Seminar 2  

Saturday 4 and 5 June 2022 
Guest Speaker: Enda Butler  
Topic: Medical – hormonal balance and cycle 
Sunday  
Guest speaker: Michael Pye  
Topic: Musculoskeletal, pelvis, fascia only  
 
Optional Seminar at no extra cost – highly recommended 
Saturday 2 and Sunday 3 July 2022 

Speaker: Member of the MIH faculty 
Topic: Cranial Osteopathy 
 
Seminar 3  
Friday 8 July 2022 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 9 and Sunday 10 July 2022 
Guest Speaker: Laurence Fourdrignier  
Topic: Visceral anatomy 
 

Optional Seminar at no extra cost – highly recommended 
Saturday 27 and Sunday 28 August 2022 
Speaker: Member of the MIH faculty 
Topic: Listening techniques and fascia 
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Module 1 – PREGNANCY  
 
Seminar 4 
Friday 2 September 2022 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 3 and Sunday 4 September 2022 
Guest speakers: Prof Renzo Molinari and Daniel Brogan with the participation of Indera Ajimal (Sunday – 
09.00 hrs – 11.00 hrs) 

Topic: Pregnancy 1 
 
 
Seminar 5  
Friday 14 October 2022 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 15 and Sunday 16 October 2022 
Speaker: Geneviève Kermorgant  
Topic: Pregnancy II 
 

Seminar 6   
Friday 16 December 2022 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 17 and Sunday 18 December 2022 
Teresa Coughlan:  
Topic: Pregnancy III 
 
Seminar 7  
Friday 3 February 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 4 and Sunday 5 February 2023 

 

Module 2 – GYNAECOLOGICAL LIFE 
 
Seminar 8  
Friday 17 March 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 18 and Sunday 19 March 2023 
Laurence Fourdrignier   
Microbiome and nutrition 
Visceral techniques 
 
Seminar 9   

Friday 28 April 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 29 and Sunday 30 April 2023 
Franz Buset 
Visceral osteopathy,  Gynaecological Approach - Chapman’s techniques 
 
Seminar 10  
Friday 2 June 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 3 and Sunday 4 June 2023 
Monika Ebner 

Introduction to neuro-endocrine  
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Seminar 11  
Friday 7 July 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 8 and Sunday 9 July 2023 
Medical weekend  
 
Seminar 12  
Friday 1 September 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 

Saturday 2 and Sunday 3 September 2023 
Guest Speakers: Prof Renzo Molinari and Anja Engel-Schulmeyer  
Topic: Internal techniques 
 
 

Module 3 – FERTILITY 
 
Seminar 13  
Friday 27 October 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 28 and Sunday 29 October 2023 
Medical weekend 
 

Seminar 14  
Friday 1 December 2023 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 2 and Sunday 3 December 2023  
Guest speaker: Claudia Knox  
Topic: Young woman or Postpartum care for mother and infant 
 
Seminar 15  
Friday 2 February 2024 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 3 and Sunday 4 February 2024 

Guest speaker: Geneviève Kermorgant  
Topic: Infertility 
Interpreter: Delphine Butler 
 
Seminar 16  
Friday 29 March 2024 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Saturday 30 and Sunday 31 March 2024 
Guest Speake:Francois Allart  
Topic: Clinical cases – Fertility  
Interpreter: Delphine Butler 

 
Seminar 17  
Friday 24 May 2024 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Exams  
Saturday 25 and Sunday 26 May 2024 

Guest Speaker: Sue Turner  
Topic: Balanced Ligamentous Tension (BLT)  
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Seminar 18  
Friday 5 July 2024 Pm – Women’s Health Clinic 
Graduation Ceremony –  
Saturday 6 and Sunday 7 July 2024 

Guest Speaker: Taj Deoora  
Topic: Healthy ageing  
 


